The Challenge Cup and Twenty One NRA Gold Medals

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting

The Mackinnon

1 England
Captain: Mr TG Rylands
Adjutant: Mr AWC Lothian
Main Coach: Dr JDS Langley
Coaches: Mr CN Tremlett, Mr SAJ Dowley, Mr D Lowe
Reserves: Mr PD Sykes, Capt NJ Ball, Mr JRW Postle
900x
Mr DC Luckman 50.9v
Mr MJ Ensor 50.4v
Mr RSF Shouler 50.9v
Mr PM Patel 49.7v
Mr TJD Raincock 50.9v
Mr DR Armstrong 48.5v
Mr JCT Kent 48.5v
Dr GCD Barnett 50.5v
Miss JH Messer 49.6v
Mr CJ Mitchell 49.7v
Dr GP Nelson 48.4v
Ms RL Furniss 48.1v
589.71v
Next Best Scores
2 Canada
Captain: G Woodman
Adjutant: A Paton
Main Coach: Mr PJ Dudzinski
Coaches: Mr PJ Westlake, T Betts, Mr RG Best
Reserves: Mr E Gauvin, Dr G Stewart
900x
Mr DA Pitcairn 50.7v
Miss CE Choquette 49.4v
Mrs N Rossignol 50.7v
Mr TD Dalin 50.5v
Mr JAM Paton 50.4v
Mr S Hunt 50.6v
Mr B Bullock 48.7v
Mr FM Mohideen 49.6v
Mr JJ Sauer 49.2v
Miss D Brais 47.3v
Mr B Colman-Sadd 47.5v
Mr AJ Jasiak 47.4v

586.60v

1000x
48.5v
48.3v
47.5v
48.6v
47.2v
49.5v
47.5v
45.3v
45.5v
45.4v
44.1v
44.0v

557.44v

1000x
48.5v
48.4v
47.1v
46.3v
46.3v
45.3v
46.4v
45.3v
45.2v
46.4v
42.3v
42.3v

546.38v

Total
98.14v
98.7v
97.14v
97.13v
97.11v
97.10v
95.10v
95.8v
94.11v
94.11v
92.5v
92.1v

1146.115v

Total
98.12v
97.8v
97.8v
96.8v
96.7v
95.9v
94.11v
94.9v
94.4v
93.7v
89.8v
89.7v

1132.98v



3 lreland

Captain: Miss RL Laird
Adjutant: Mr T Steele
Main Coach: Mr MK Townsend
Coaches: Mr GK Alexander, Mr LMD Cheek, Maj AG McLean
Reserves: Miss RL Laird, Mr PAE Charlton, Drum Maj. RJ Cooper
900x 1000x Total
Mr C Fitzpatrick 50.7v 47.3v 97.10v
Maj NT Healy 49.7v 48.2v 97.9v
Mr HJM Awin 50.10v 46.5v 96.15v
Wg Cdr D Calvert 49.7v 47.4v 96.11v
Mr MC Cooper 47.5v 49.3v 96.8v
Mr JW Alexander 50.6v 45.4v 95.10v
Sgt GED Hart 49.8v 45.4v 94.12v
Mr R McQuillan 48.5v 45.4v 93.9v
Mr LVGO OFlynn 49.5v 44.2v 93.7v
Dr Cl Johnston 48.7v 44.3v 92.10v
Mr ML Millar 46.3v 46.2v 92.5v
Mr WF Livesey 46.4v 43.3v 89.7v
581.74v 549.39v 1130.113v
4 Scotland
Captain: Mr JPL Sweet
Adjutant: | Rowley
Main Coach: Mr LM Peden
Coaches: Mr SH Dickson, Mr DAF Parkinson, Mr MJJ Charlton
Reserves: Mr AJ Haggerty, Mr MJ Barlow
900x 1000x Total
Mr PH Costello 50.6v 48.4v 98.10v
Mr JBG Shepherd 49.7v 47.3v 96.10v
Mr LA Reid 50.5v 46.2v 96.7v
Miss C Halleran 49.6v 45.1v 94.7v
Mr ANR Walker 50.4v 44.3v 94.7v
Maj AR McLeod 49.6v 44.3v 93.9v
Mr NBS Logan 46.4v 47.1v 93.5v
Mr ITG Shaw 47.3v 45.4v 92.7v
Maj AW Gill 48.3v 44.2v 92.5v
R Scaglione 49.4v 43.1v 92.5v
Miss LR McKerrell 46.5v 44.3v 90.8v
Mr JA Anderson 47.2v 43.2v 90.4v

580.55v 540.29v 1120.84v



5 Wales

Captain: Mr PS Gray
Adjutant: Mr MP Watkins
Main Coach: Ms LJ Brister
Coaches: Mr CJ Hockley OBE, Mr PS Gray, Mr CJ Watson
Reserves: Mr RW Ramage, Mr HJ Golaszewski, Mr TO Little
900x 1000x Total
Mr ERT Jeens 50.9v 47.6v 97.15v
Mrs SP Thorogood 50.7v 46.3v 96.10v
Miss CA Evans 49.6v 46.1v 95.7v
Mr AC Haley 49.5v 45.3v 94.8v
Mrs HV Golaszewski 47.5v 45.3v 92.8v
Mr JC Evans 47.4v 45.0v 92.4v
Mr ORW Russell 47.3v 44.4v 91.7v
Mr RC Oxford 46.3v 45.1v 91.4v
Mr THD Dodds 47.4v 43.3v 90.7v
Mr M Bumford 47.6v 42.3v 89.9v
Miss PA Evans 47.6v 42.2v 89.8v
Mr M Horton-Baker 46.3v 42.1v 88.4v
572.61v 532.30v 1104.91v
6 Guernsey
Captain: Mr NNT Kerins
Adjutant: Miss S Frost
Coaches: Mr CPP Brewin, Dr AM Jory, Mr MJ Creber
Reserves: Mr HP Nippers, Mr RM McKenna, Mr MJ Stewart
900x 1000x Total
Mr NNT Kerins 49.7v 48.5v 97.12v
Mr NC Mace 49.4v 47.5v 96.9v
Dr AM Jory 48.4v 47.3v 95.7v
Mr JM Nippers 48.5v 45.2v 93.7v
L Cpl ASO Stewart 47.3v 46.4v 93.7v
Mr PM Jory 47.6v 46.0v 93.6v
Mr FC Stewart 49.4v 44.2v 93.6v
Mr MJ Creber 47.6v 44.5v 91.11v
Mr CPP Brewin 47 .4v 44.1v 91.5v
Mr RR Tiffin 49.4v 40.2v 89.6v
Mr L Malcic 44.3v 42.4v 86.7v
Mr OM Hudson 46.3v 38.0v 84.3v

570.53v 531.33v 1101.86v



7 Kenya

Captain: S Otundo
Adjutant: M Nur
Main Coach: S Otundo
Coaches: DK Kirui, C Kiptarus
900x 1000x
Mr C Koros 50.4v 47.3v
Mr LS Otundo 49.6v 45.0v
Ms | Mundia 48.3v 45.5v
Mr DK Kirui 49.5v 44.3v
Mr C Kiptarus 47.4v 44.2v
Mr PK Kapkundos 46.2v 45.3v
Mrs GL Rantile 48.2v 43.2v
Mr LR Irungu 46.5v 44.2v
L Mutegi 44.2v 45.6v
Mr JI Thombora 46.5v 42.1v
Mr EK Ngetich 46.2v 42.1v
Mr CK Saina 48.5v 39.4v
567.45v 525.32v
8 Jersey
Captain: Mr NJ Atkins
Adjutant: Mr CC Mallett Jnr
Main Coach: Dr Le Quense
Coaches: Mr C Mallett, Mr DA Richardson, JJ Beddoe
Reserves: Mr J Magalhaes, W Mulholland, Cdt LM Hart
900x 1000x
Cdt E Chambers 50.8v 48.1v
Mr CB Cotillard 48.7v 47.3v
Mr KMR Rivoallan 47.3v 48.5v
Mr AD Le Cheminant 49.6v 43.1v
Mr BJ Le Cheminant 47 .4v 45.0v
Mr C Mallett 46.4v 45.2v
Mr DA Richardson 49.5v 40.0v
Mr ML Cotillard 45.3v 43.2v
Cdt Sgt SF Oldridge 46.2v 40.0v
Mr RD Morin 41.1v 43.2v
Mr DR Le Quesne 44.2v 37.1v
Mr AR Le Quesne 44.2v 37.1v

556.47v 516.18v

Total
97.7v
94.6v
93.8v
93.8v
91.6v
91.5v
91.4v
90.7v
89.8v
88.6v
88.3v
87.9v

1092.77v

Total
98.9v
95.10v
95.8v
92.7v
92.4v
91.6v
89.5v
88.5v
86.2v
84.3v
81.3v
81.3v

1072.65v



